
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Netball Junior League, Tournament Dates, Schools and Regional Competitions 2017/18 
 
Saturday 23rd September   Junior League U14 Seeding Tournament (10am Start) 
Sunday 24th September   U16 and U14 County Qualifying Tournament (10.30am start) 
Saturday 30th September  Junior League U16 and U12  
Saturday 7th October    U16 Schools Tournament, Penryn College 
Saturday 14th October   Junior League U14A and B (10am Start) 
Sunday 15th October    NSW U16s Seeding 
Saturday 21st October   Junior League U16 and U12 
 
HALF TERM 
 
Sunday 29th October    NSW U14s Seeding 
Saturday 4th November   Junior League U14A and B (10am Start) 
Saturday 11th November   Junior League U16 and U12 (10am Start) 
Sunday 12th November   NSW U16 and U14  
Saturday 18th November  U14s Schools Tournament, Truro School 
Saturday 25th November  Junior League U14A and B 
Sunday 26th November  NSW U16 and U14  
Saturday 2nd December   Junior League U16 and U12 (10am Start)*,  

Schools tournament reserve date 
Sunday 9th December   Junior League U14A and B  
Sunday 10th December   NSW U16 and U14 
Saturday 16th December   Satellite Festival  
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
 
Sunday 14th January    NSW U16 and U14 
Saturday 27th January  Regional Schools  
Sunday 4th February    NSW U14 and U16  
 
 
HALF TERM 
 
Sunday 25th February   NSW U16 and U14 
Sunday 11th March    NSW U16 and U14  
Saturday 17th March   Satellite Festival 
Sunday 25th March    NSW U16s Play offs 
 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 
Sunday 23rd April   NSW U14 Play offs 
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